
Name AREA Business Phone Mobile Email Company Website

Ameer Ali, Naseem Auckland

Barnes, Simon Auckland 

Bayley, Geoff North Shore 

Bisset, Martin Tauranga 07 576 5692 021 101 5858 E-mail Sunnybay Consulting

Bliss, Warren Auckland 

Bower, Mark Auckland 

Brown, Arthur Auckland 021 057 5999 E-mail Value Solutions Website

Brown, Glenn Auckland 027 2235 889 E-mail Brown Project Services Website

Browne, Grant Auckland

Browne, Philip Tauranga

Cairney, Gordon Auckland 

Cairns, Russell Auckland

Carran, Matt Auckland 021 88 23 29 E-mail University of Auckland Website

Cheah, Chung Fu, Charly Auckland

Dearlove, Ben Auckland 021 489 192 021 489 192 E mail Conrad Properties Limited Website

de Vilder, Charles Auckland 09 573 7840 027 325 6097 E-mail The Fletcher Construction Company Ltd

Ensoll, Matthew North Shore 027 479 2440 027 479 2440 E-mail Quantum Meruit Project Management Ltd

Ewen, Grant Auckland 09 309 1074 E-mail Rider Levett Bucknall Auckland Ltd Website

Giddens, Cathy Auckland 

Gillard, Dawn Howick, Auckland 022 090 1334 022 090 1334 E-mail

Hanlon, Patrick Auckland 09 300 6085 E-mail BQH Limited Website

Hanrahan, Todd Auckland

Hodge, Gregor Auckland 021 888 948 E-mail Dominion Constructors Website

Hutchens, Jamie Auckland 

Jewkes, Mark Hamilton 021 84 1972 E-mail Jewkes Boyd Cost Management Website

Keir, Alistair Auckland 

Lau, Robbie Auckland

Leong, Mun Chee Auckland 

Leuchars, James Auckland

Lomax, Sam Auckland 

NZIQS Registered Quantity Surveyors 

As at 9 January 2018

Auckland/Upper North Island

mailto:martin@sunnybay.nz
mailto:arthurb@valuesolutions.co.nz
http://www.valuesolutions.co.nz/
mailto:glenn@bpsnz.co.nz
http://www.bpsnz.co.nz/
mailto:m.carran@hotmail.com
http://www.auckland.ac.nz/
mailto:bend@conradproperties.com.au
http://www.conradproperties.com.au/
mailto:charlesd@fcc.co.nz
mailto:matthew@quantummeruit.co.nz
mailto:auckland@rlb.com
http://www.rlb.com/
mailto:dawn@dawngillard.co.nz
mailto:patrick@bqh.co.nz
http://www.bqh.co.nz/
mailto:gregor.hodge@constructors.co.nz
http://www.constructors.co.nz/
mailto:mark@jewkesboyd.co.nz
http://www.jewkesboyd.co.nz/


Name AREA Business Phone Mobile Email Company Website

Lovett, Tony Auckland 

Maiden, Richard Auckland 021 828 068 E-mail

Matafeo, Ronnie Auckland 09 836 8525 E-mail Matafeo Group Ltd

Messinger, Richard Whangarei 021 43 9112 021 509 533 E-mail Pacific Cost Consultants Ltd Website

Mitchell, Wayne Auckland 027 505 5501 E-mail Mitchell Contract Management Ltd Website
Mucunabitu, Alfred Auckland 021 191 4869 E-mail CMP Construction Ltd Website

Newell, Kerry Auckland 

O'Brien, Paul  Auckland 09 212 8985 E-mail Leighs Construction Website

Oosthuysen, Stefan Hamilton

Oscilowski, John  Auckland 09 300 9746 E-mail Beca Website

O'Sullivan, Greg Auckland 09 970 7070 E-mail Prendos New Zealand Ltd Website

Pacey, Ross Cambridge

Pemberton, Grant Whangarei 021 625 665 E-mail

Pratt, Len Northland E-mail Quantity Surveyors Northland Ltd

Prentice, David Auckland 09 379 6600 021 227 5536 E-mail RDT Pacific Limited Website

Prigg, Chris Auckland 

Ranum, Paul Auckland 021 367 250 E-mail

Roberts, Stuart  Auckland 0275 343 080 E-mail Stuart Roberts & Associates

Stevens, Bob Auckland 

Sutherland, Chris Auckland 021 365 400 E-mail

Tham, Ronald Auckland 021 105 8033 E-mail 1Shield Construction Ltd

Thomson, Andy Auckland 027 201 6420 E-mail Construction Cost Consultant Ltd Website

Townsend, Gary Pukekohe 021 453 014 E-mail Maltbys Ltd Website

Tuck, Harold Mt Maunganui

van Eeden, Heidi Auckland 021 735 733 E-mail Dycom Limited Website 

Whitby, George Auckland 

White, Graham Auckland 09 362 0624 E-mail White Associates Website

White, James Auckland 09 368 5570 Kwanto Website

Wilson, Murray Auckland 09 929 3199 E-mail Pure Build NZ Ltd Website

Woodfield, Paul Auckland

Zhou, Red Auckland 021 705 678 E-mail

Verbeek, Reinderd Hamilton 07 839 4635 E-mail Kingstons Website

Auckland/Upper North Island continued

mailto:richard@jahm.co.nz
mailto:ron.matafeo@xtra.co.nz
mailto:richard@pccnz.co.nz
http://www.pccnz.co.nz/
mailto:mitchconsult@xtra.co.nz
http://www.mitchell-consulting.co.nz/
mailto:alfred@cmp.net.nz
http://www.cmp.net.nz/
mailto:paul.obrien@leighsconstruction.co.nz
http://www.leighsconstruction.co.nz/
mailto:John.Oscilowski@beca.com
http://www.beca.com/
mailto:greg@prendos.co.nz
http://www.prendos.co.nz/
mailto:grant.pemberton@outook.co.nz
mailto:len.pbp@farmside.co.nz
mailto:david.prentice@rdtpacific.co.nz
http://www.rdtpacific.co.nz/
mailto:paul.dmpak@ihug.co.nz
mailto:stuartjohnroberts@gmail.com
mailto:chris@csconsultancy.com
mailto:ronald@1shield.co.nz
mailto:athomson@costconsultant.co.nz
http://www.costconsultant.co.nz/
mailto:gtownsend@maltbys.co.nz
http://www.maltbys.co.nz/
mailto:heidi@dycom.co.nz
http://www.dycom.co.nz/
mailto:gwhite@whiteassociates.co.nz
http://www.whiteassociates.co.nz/
http://www.kwanto.co.nz/
mailto:murray@pure-build.co.nz
http://www.pure-build.co.nz/
mailto:red.zhou@icloud.com
mailto:rverbeek@kingstons.co.nz
http://www.kingstons.co.nz/
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Barton, John Wellington 04 475 3980 027 43 111 45 E-mail Workshop Quantity Surveyors Website

Begovich, Tonchi Waikanae 021 223 6931 E-mail

Brannigan, Michael Lower Hutt

Bunkall, Paul Wellington 

Calvert, Barry Wellington & Hutt Valley DDI: 04 471 5509 027 706 8648 E-mail BECA Website

Conroy, Phil Wellington 

Craig, Steve Porirua

Cummings, Stephen Wellington 

Edwards, Neil Wellington 04 472 7963 E-mail Ortus International Limited Website

Ferreira, Louis Wellington 

Fuller, Gary Wellington 

Grenfell, David Wellington 04 472 7963 E-mail Ortus International Limited Website

Hay, Patrick Wellington 

Hebden, Phillip Upper Hutt E-mail Fletcher Construction Co. Website

Holyoake, Laurie Wellington 04 916 7453 021 845 892 E-mail Rider Levett Bucknall Website

Jefferys, Brent Upper Hutt

Jenkinson, Howard Lower Hutt

Knowles, Ray Hastings 027 477 3543 E-mail KLR Consultants

Magadia, Lito Wellington 03 375 0955 021 587 849 E-mail Housing New Zealand Corporation

Mackie, Hugh Wellington 04 974 5512 027 788 8250 E-mail Cuesko Ltd Website

Malthus, Johnny Wellington 021 423 401 E-mail L T McGuinness Ltd Website

Maynard, Paul  Porirua E-mail Paul Maynard Consultancy

McGuinness, Daniel Wellington 04 384 8455 E-mail L T McGuinness Ltd Website

McKeown, Peter Wellington 

McRae, Christina Napier

Monastra, David Wellington 04 381 3314 027 44 77 280 E-mail Monastra QS Consultants Ltd

Nightingale, Brian Wellington 04 562 0977 027 446 7382 E-mail Building & Construction Services

Possenniskie, Barry Wellington 04 384 1173 021 566 350 E-mail Possenniskie Consultants

Robertson, Vince Wellington 021 068 4145 E-mail Robertson Surveying Ltd Website

Sharp, Elwin Havelock North 06 877 1507 E-mail Sharp Consulting Ltd Website

Shim, Daniel Wellington 021 567 314 021 567 314 E-mail Thermosash Commercial

Sneddon, Murray Palmerston North 027 383 1040 06 355 2653 E-mail Construction Management Services NZ Ltd 

Stockman, Adam Wellington

Stothers, Grant Wellington 

Sunman, Nick Napier 021 752 255 E-mail

Sutherland, Tony Lower Hutt

Tainui, Mark Lower Hutt

Watkins, Grant Wellington 

Watson, Martin Wellington 0272 489 409 E-mail

Wickens, Mark Waikanae 04 299 0157 E-mail QS Consultancy Services Ltd

Wellington/Lower North Island

mailto:wqsltd@xtra.co.nz
http://www.quantity-surveying.co.nz/
mailto:bego@paradise.net.nz
mailto:barry.calvert@beca.com
http://www.beca.com/
mailto:neil@ortus-international.com
http://www.ortus-international.com/
mailto:david.grenfell@ortus-international.com
http://www.ortus-international.com/
mailto:philliphe@fcc.co.nz
http://www.fletcherconstruction.co.nz/
mailto:laurie.holyoake@nz.rlb.com
http://www.rlb.com/
mailto:rayk.stag42@xtra.co.nz
mailto:lito.magadia@hnzc.co.nz
mailto:hugh.mackie@cuesko.co.nz
http://www.cuesko.com/
mailto:john@mcguinness.co.nz
http://www.ltmcguinness.co.nz/
mailto:kumbelin@xtra.co.nz
mailto:dan@mcguinness.co.nz
http://www.ltmcguinness.co.nz/
mailto:mqscl@xtra.co.nz
mailto:brian@bcsl.nz
mailto:poss.assoc@xtra.co.nz
mailto:vince@robertsonsurveying.co.nz
http://www.robertsonsurveying.co.nz/
mailto:elwin@sharpconsulting.co.nz
http://www.sharpconsulting.co.nz/
mailto:daniel.shim@thermosash.co.nz
mailto:murray@inspire.net.nz
mailto:nick.sunman@gmail.com
mailto:martinwatsonnzl@gmail.com
mailto:mark@qscs.co.nz


Name AREA Business Phone Mobile Email Company Website

Amtman, Robert Christchurch 022 186 2881 E-mail  Crane Property Professionals

Berliner, Tom Christchurch 027 200 3422 E-mail

Bishop, Paul Christchurch 021 194 2223 E-mail Aotearoa Quantity Surveying Ltd Website

Bufton, Dave Christchurch 

Clark, Kate Christchurch

Dalton, Aaron Christchurch 027 442 9008 E-mail ASQS Website

Davidson, Ross Christchurch 03 966 6067 021 241 0393 E-mail AECOM Website

Eng, Lucy Christchurch 021 898 283 021 363 403 E-mail AECOM Website

Forde, Roger Christchurch

Glennie, Bruce Lyttelton 03 329 3102 E-mail Bruce Glennie Building Consultancy Ltd

Goodman-Jones, Phillippa Christchurch 03 376 4510 021 797 887 E-mail Independent Quantity Surveyors Ltd Website

Hanne, Gunther Christchurch 03 366 0371 021 082 93 444 E-mail Rawlinsons Ltd Website

Harrison, Stewart Christchurch 03 366 5881 027 226 9430 E-mail Harrisons Quantity Surveyors Website

Hay, Martin Nelson 03 548 7915 E-mail Hay & Associates Ltd Website

Joseph, John Christchurch 

Keerthisooriya, Jagath Christchurch 021 1666 027 E-mail City Care Group

Kleehammer, Stephen Christchurch

Mace, Julian Christchurch 03 366 0371 E-mail Rawlinsons Ltd

Magadia, Lito Christchurch 03 375 0955 021 587 849 E-mail Housing New Zealand Corporation

McCully, Karl Christchurch 021 253 2637 E-mail Advanced Services NZ Ltd

Meenhorst, John Christchurch 03 379 3691 Hawkins Construction

Nimot, Jeffrey Christchurch

Powell, Lee-Anne Christchurch 

Ragg, Owen Christchurch 

Reilly, David Christchurch 

Smith, Graeme Nelson 03 526 6772 0210 444 097 E-mail Graeme Smith ICP

Smithies, John Nelson 03 547 9469 E-mail

Tyrrell, Mark Christchurch 

van Herel, Herman Christchurch 021 283 1219 E-Mail Calder Stewart Website

Walker, Neil Christchurch 021 260 8742 E-mail Pace Project Management Ltd Website

Wells, Steve Christchurch 03 365 7669 E-mail WTP NZ South Island Ltd Website
Wilmshurst, Gareth Christchurch E-mail Hawkins Group Website

Canterbury and Region

mailto:amtmann@xtra.co.nz
mailto:TBerliner@frl.co.nz
mailto:pbishop@aotearoaqs.co.nz
http://www.aotearoaqs.co.nz/
mailto:aaron.dalton@asqs.co.nz
http://www.asqs.co.nz/
mailto:ross.davidson@aecom.com
http://www.aecom.com/
mailto:lucy.eng@aecom.com
http://www.aecom.com/
mailto:bgbc@xtra.co.nz
mailto:phillippa@iqsltd.co.nz
http://www.iqsltd.co.nz/
mailto:g.hanne@rawlinsons.co.nz
http://www.rawlinsons.co.nz/
mailto:info@harrisons-qs.co.nz
http://www.harrison-qs.co.nz/
mailto:office@hay-project.co.nz
http://www.hay-project.co.nz/
mailto:jagat10@gmail.com
mailto:j.mace@rawlinsons.co.nz
mailto:lito.magadia@hnzc.co.nz
mailto:karl_mccully@yahoo.com
mailto:graeme@costplan.co.nz
mailto:jsmithies.qs@gmail.com
mailto:herman.vanherel@calderstewart.co.nz
http://www.calderstewart.co.nz/
mailto:neilw@pacepm.co.nz
http://www.pacepm.co.nz/
mailto:stephenw@wtpartnership.co.nz
http://www.wtpartnership.com/
mailto:g.wilmshurst@hawkins.co.nz
http://www.hawkins.co.nz/


Name AREA Business Phone Mobile Email Company Website

Anderson, Stuart Dunedin 03 474 9947 E-mail

Ballantyne, Andrew Invercargill 03 215 4592 021 210 5227 Ballantyne Quantity Surveying Services

Beel, Calvin Dunedin 03 455 4034 021 708 647 E-mail Stevenson & Williams Ltd Website

Buckingham, Lindsay Invercargill 027 525 5443 E-mail

Burrows, Mark Dunedin 03 260 8061 021 354 262 E-mail Rawlinsons Ltd Website

Cunningham, Robert Dunedin 03 455 4034 E-mail Stevenson & Williams Ltd Website

Dawson, Tony Arrowtown 0211 999 360 03 428 2969            E-mail Perigon Website

Degerholm, Peter Wanaka 021 307 232 E-mail Calderglen Associates Limited Website

Flanders, Steve Dunedin 03 455 1499 021 773 995 E-mail Flanders Marlow Ltd Website

Forgie, Michael Oamaru 03 434 7681 027 435 0805 E-mail Forgie Hollows & Assoc (Omaru) Ltd

Gilchrist, Luke Oamaru 03 434 1021 0274 265 372 E-mail Roger Gilchrist Building Services Ltd Website

Grimaldi, Tony Dunedin 03 477 0092 027 221 3388 E-mail Chas E George & Sons Ltd Website

Masters, Craig Dunedin 03 421 7073 021 563 861 E-mail Leighs Construction Ltd Website

McLean, Steve Queenstown 03 442 3484 0274 858 569 E-mail Rilean Construction Website

Moffatt, Mick Queenstown 0274 465 676 E-mail Qube Consultants Ltd Website

Notman, Peter Dunedin 03 467 7611 021 344 341 E-mail Miller Creative Group Ltd Website

Rae, Paul Wanaka 0508 443 2228 E-mail Constructive Consultants Ltd Website

Raudon, Brett Dunedin 03 455 1499 E-mail Flanders Marlow Ltd Website

Reddington, Lloyd Dunedin 03 477 0092 027 440 4459 E-mail Chas E George Ltd Website

Riley, Doug Invercargill 03 218 6544 E-mail Southern Quantity Surveyors Website

Russell, John Dunedin 03 477 6369 021 817 879 E-mail Rawlinsons Ltd Website

Shearer, Jeremy Dunedin 03 455 1499 E-mail Flanders Marlow Ltd Website

Smith, Richard Invercargill 03 218 6544 E-mail Southern Quantity Surveyors Website

Thorburn, Stefan Dunedin 03 477 0092 027 440 4457 E-mail Chas E George & Sons Ltd

van Leeuwen, Roy Arrowtown 0275 442 126 E-Mail Trinity QT Website

Bradshaw, Wayne Carramar, WA,  Australia +61 8 9485 8812 E-mail FTI Consulting Website

Dockery, Nicki Honolulu, HI, USA E-mail Rider Levett Bucknall Website

McIver, Harry Armadale, VIC, Australia +61 3 9646 7077 0409 402 969 E-mail

Neal, Alex United Kingdom E-mail Peter Gunning & Partners LLP Website

Phillips, Allan Dubai, UAE + 91 7150 655 3962 E-mail

Postlewaight, Cameron Dubai, UAE

Rains, Richard Thailand  + 66 (0)84 852 1838 E-mail Project Solutions Co., Ltd

Myanmar  + 95 (0)94 5006 5146

Wright, Kevin Parkinson, QLD, Australia

Westbay Partnership Pty Ltd

Otago and Region

International

mailto:andrew@bqss.co.nz
mailto:calvin@stevwill.co.nz
http://www.stevwill.co.nz/
mailto:lindsay.buckingham@xtra.co.nz
mailto:m.burrows@rawlinsons.co.nz
http://www.rawlinsons.co.nz/
mailto:rob@stevwill.co.nz
http://www.stevwill.co.nz/
mailto:tonyd@perigon.co.nz
http://www.perigon.co.nz/
mailto:peter@calderglen.co.nz
http://www.calderglen.co.nz/
mailto:steve@flandersmarlow.co.nz
http://www.flandersmarlow.co.nz/
mailto:maforgie@xtra.co.nz
http://gilchristbuilding.co.nz/
http://gilchristbuilding.co.nz/
mailto:tony@cegeorge.co.nz
http://www.cegeorge.co.nz/
mailto:craig.masters@leighsconstruction.co.nz
http://www.leighsconstruction.co.nz/
mailto:steve.mclean@rilean.co.nz
http://www.rilean.co.nz/
mailto:mick.moffatt@qube-qs.com
http://www.qube-qs.com/
mailto:peter@millercreative.co.nz
http://www.millercreative.co.nz/
mailto:paul@constructiveconsultants.co.nz
http://www.constructiveconsultants.co.nz/
mailto:brett@flandersmarlow.co.nz
http://www.flandersmarlow.co.nz/
mailto:lloyd@cegeorge.co.nz
http://www.cegeorge.co.nz/
mailto:doug@sqs.co.nz
http://www.sqs.co.nz/
mailto:j.russell@rawlinsons.co.nz
http://www.rawlinsons.co.nz/
mailto:jeremy@flandersmarlow.co.nz
http://www.flandersmarlow.co.nz/
mailto:doug@sqs.co.nz
http://www.sqs.co.nz/
mailto:stefan@cegeorge.co.nz
mailto:roy@trinityqt.com
http://www.trinityqt.com/
mailto:wayne.bradshaw@fticonsulting.com
http://www.fticonsulting.com/about/locations/regions/australia
mailto:3kiwikiwi@gmail.com
http://www.rlb.com/
mailto:hjamciver@gmail.com
mailto:alexneal@pgandp.co.uk
http://www.pgandp.co.uk/
mailto:allan_e_phillips@hotmail.com
mailto:projectsolutions.th@gmail.com

